




































































































































CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 7/11/2022 10:49:57 AM 

BALANCE SHEET 

FUND 8850 - GEOG INF SYS JOINT VENTUR 

PERIOD ENDING 6/30/2022 

ACCOUNT 
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION 

BEGINNING 
NUMBER BALANCE 

DEBITS CREDITS 
ENDING 

BALANCE 

ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS 

100101 CASH 309,887.72 56,052.35 -81,620.37 284,319.70 

100303 OTHER RECEIVABLE -111,234.79 0.00 0.00 -111,234.79 

100305 DUE FROM OTHERS 112,514.02 0.00 0.00 112,514.02 

100307 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS -1,359.23 0.00 0.00 -1,359.23 

100401 PREPAID EXPENSES 11,483.39 0.00 0.00 11,483.39 

TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS 321,291.11 56,052.35 -81,620.37 295,723.09 

LIABILITIES AND OTHER CREDITS 

200101 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 23,671.03 52,415.12 -52,757.49 23,328.66 

200103 DUE TO OTHERS 673.63 0.00 0.00 673.63 

200201 SALARIES AND WAGES PAYABLE 7,214.84 29,205.25 -29,205.25 7,214.84 

200401 DEFERRED REVENUES -36,788.39 0.00 0.00 -36,788.39 

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND OTHER CREDITS -5,228.89 81,620.37 -81,962.74 -5,571.26 

FUND EQUITY 

300101 BUDGETED REVENUES 690,791.00 0.00 0.00 690,791.00 

300201 REVENUES -117,676.99 0.00 -7,940.86 -125,617.85 

300301 APPROPRIATIONS -716,510.00 0.00 0.00 -716,510.00 

300401 EXPENDITURES 241,161.51 33,851.25 0.00 275,012.76 

300701 FUND BALANCE - UNRESERVED -378,087.76 0.00 0.00 -378,087.76 

300702 FUND BALANCE - RESERVED -61,458.98 0.00 0.00 -61,458.98 

300703 BUDGETARY FUND BALANCE 25,719.00 0.00 0.00 25,719.00 

TOTAL FUND EQUITY -316,062.22 33,851.25 -7,940.86 -290,151.83 

FUND TOTAL 0.00 171,523.97 -171,523.97 0.00 

Total 67 of 71 Page 1 of 1 



CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 
BALANCE SHEET 

FUND 9975 - FIXED ASSETS CONTROL 

PERIOD ENDING 6/30/2022 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION 
BEGINNING 

BALANCE 

ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS 

TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS 

LIABILITIES AND OTHER CREDITS 

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND OTHER CREDITS 

FUND EQUITY 

TOTAL FUND EQUITY 

FUND TOTAL 

Total 68 of 71 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

DEBITS 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

7/11/2022 10:49:57 AM 

CREDITS 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

ENDING 
BALANCE 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
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CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 7/11/2022 10:49:57 AM 

BALANCE SHEET 

FUND 9999 - CASH CONTROL - COUNTY 

PERIOD ENDING 6/30/2022 

ACCOUNT 
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION 

BEGINNING 
NUMBER BALANCE 

DEBITS CREDITS 
ENDING 

BALANCE 

ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS 

100101 CASH -972.00 6,415,487.04 -6,415,487.04 -972.00 

100101 CASH 15,676,957.13 4,556,195.49 -1,491,847.60 18,741,305.02 

100101 CASH 119.08 0.00 0.00 119.08 

100101 CASH 99,258.45 0.00 0.00 99,258.45 

100101 CASH 105,494.65 9,514.31 0.00 115,008.96 

100101 CASH -1,212,266.01 5,164,972.76 -3,269,574.71 683,132.04 

100101 CASH 2,731,567.79 2,598,583.04 -1,118,049.50 4,212,101.33 

100101 CASH 10,247.20 0.00 0.00 10,247.20 

100101 CASH 15,838.81 0.00 0.00 15,838.81 

100101 CASH 17,330.67 0.00 0.00 17,330.67 

100101 CASH 23,663.72 0.00 0.00 23,663.72 

100101 CASH 1,243,431.92 7,609,659.00 -4,089,322.81 4,763,768.11 

100101 CASH 0.58 0.00 0.00 0.58 

100101 CASH 0.64 0.00 0.00 0.64 

100101 CASH -8,685,181.87 4,592,072.14 -4,410,655.42 -8,503, 765.15 

100101 CASH -1,925,318.14 0.00 -140,203.83 -2,065,521.97 

100101 CASH 0.71 0.17 0.00 0.88 

TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS 8,100,173.33 30,946,483.95 -20,935,140.91 18,111,516.37 

LIABILITIES AND OTHER CREDITS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -2,891,389.06 5,810,775.34 -8,291,540.96 -5,372,154.68 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -571,618.91 3,530,455.85 -5,421,336.26 -2,462,499.32 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 387,173.84 152,732.22 -1,082, 781.66 -542,875.60 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 443,808.12 632,678.34 -1,193,348.80 -116,862.34 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 243,106.31 84,371.06 -451,060.77 -123,583.40 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -1,656,821.53 541,320.36 -583,961.34 -1,699,462.51 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -966,197.02 435,328.12 -481,853.24 -1,012, 722.14 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -32.16 27,099.50 -780,914.25 -753,846.91 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -732,334.78 394,392.23 -1,003,408.25 -1,341,350.80 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -22,236.47 238,620.78 -775,900.59 -559,516.28 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 1,678,284.82 1,970,350.92 -2,589,541.36 1,059,094.38 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -60,251.18 88,241.14 -167,667.65 -139,677.69 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 5,931.70 8,824.46 -18,913.23 -4,157.07 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 584.84 1,620.78 -1,286.58 919.04 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 2.46 0.00 0.00 2.46 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -282,528.27 0.00 0.00 -282,528.27 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -373.03 0.00 -33,016.69 -33,389.72 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -1,878,329.06 1,359,665.82 -2,097,662.54 -2,616,325. 78 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -584,622.90 575,461.38 -136,010.67 -145,172.19 
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ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

Total 70 of 71 

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 
BALANCE SHEET 

PERIOD ENDING 6/30/2022 

BEGINNING 
BALANCE 
-101,465.22 

1,422,321.84 

-305,664.30 

-965,854.04 

-476,612.34 

-3,694,995.50 

-112,648.99 

-608,134.83 

-399.22 

0.00 

2,422.02 

99,347.68 

39,816.62 

-46.00 

2,300.55 

-16,953.10 

-4,089.43 

-28,911.39 

-33.43 

6,916.69 

-9.44 

-126,821.19 

-8,141.20 

-698.91 

-11,939.73 

-29,287.43 

-1,263.54 

4,789.49 

1,607.85 

9,419.72 

-38,263.76 

348.04 

1,319,286.89 

2,415,768.36 

-48.86 

-99,377.53 

102,321.86 

622,478.18 

-8,946.88 

-207.62 

-547,995.41 

7/11/2022 10:49:57 AM 

DEBITS CREDITS 
ENDING 

BALANCE 
184,555.50 -92,277.75 -9,187.47 

1,126,824.00 -1,812,885.77 736,260.07 

625,942.29 -733,673.15 -413,395.16 

72,711.74 -36,355.87 -929,498.17 

312,243.16 -156,121.58 -320,490.76 

840,672.42 -1,220, 198.43 -4,074,521.51 

0.00 -9,514.31 -122,163.30 

0.00 -53,739.04 -661,873.87 

0.00 0.00 -399.22 

0.00 -1,012.00 -1,012.00 

3,970.78 -4,283.75 2,109.05 

0.00 -34,120.81 65,226.87 

6,443.14 -3,761.93 42,497.83 

0.00 -90.00 -136.00 

0.00 0.00 2,300.55 

22,417.60 -77,168.18 -71,703.68 

5,164.56 -5,879.28 -4,804.15 

20,654.50 -12,032.40 -20,289.29 

0.00 -240.00 -273.43 

93,892.84 -57,585.86 43,223.67 

0.00 0.00 -9.44 

18,735.98 -239,138.77 -347,223.98 

0.00 -7,673.83 -15,815.03 

0.00 -792.82 -1,491.73 

0.00 0.00 -11,939.73 

1,122.20 -9,531.45 -37,696.68 

0.00 -1,176.77 -2,440.31 

1,056.10 -2,756.25 3,089.34 

14,721.00 -44,809.53 -28,480.68 

856.66 -10,378.72 -102.34 

95,810.31 -69,896.44 -12,349.89 

8,374.30 -8,638.95 83.39 

276,928.91 -140,088.83 1,456,126.97 

802,868.10 -401,434.05 2,817,202.41 

0.00 0.00 -48.86 

0.00 0.00 -99,377.53 

224,442.28 -208,583.38 118,180.76 

24,519.36 -188,355.75 458,641.79 

0.00 0.00 -8,946.88 

0.00 0.00 -207.62 

292,694.00 -195,328.20 -450,629.61 

Page 2 of 3 



ACCOUNT 

NUMBER 
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

200102 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND OTHER CREDITS 

FUND EQUITY 

TOTAL FUND EQUITY 

FUND TOTAL 

Total 71 of 71 

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 
BALANCE SHEET 

PERIOD ENDING 6/30/2022 

BEGINNING 

BALANCE 

-36,578.06 

-17,171.96 

-18,917.53 

-8,100,173.33 

0.00 

0.00 

7/11/2022 10:49:57 AM 

DEBITS CREDITS 
ENDING 

BALANCE 

6,894.47 -6,613.45 -36,297.04 

67,017.75 -56,052.35 -6,206.56 

4,951.06 -7,371.86 -21,338.33 

21,008,423.31 -31,019, 766.35 -18,111,516.37 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

51,954,907.26 -51,954,907 .26 0.00 
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